Every ALR Hoist meets or exceeds ANSI/ASME HST-3 Standards
All-Steel Construction
Impact resistant all-steel construction
ensure added durability and protection
while providing a long and dependable
service life in toughest environments -
STRENGTH
Double Pawl (for 550Ibs) - SAFETY

T
IT
O
N
S
er
ie
s
39
ALR
COMPACT LEVER HOIST
40
TLHC SERIES COMPACT LEVER HOIST
Product Number Description Capacity (lbs)
TLHC-0025-05 1/4 Ton Lever Hoist with 5ft. Chain Fall 550
TLHC-0025-10 1/4 Ton Lever Hoist with 10 ft. Chain Fall 550
TLHC-0025-15 1/4 Ton Lever Hoist with 15 ft. Chain Fall 550
TLHC-0025-20 1/4 Ton Lever Hoist with 20 ft. Chain Fall 550
TLHC-005-05 1/2 Ton Lever Hoist with 5 ft. Chain Fall 1,100
TLHC-005-10 1/2 Ton Lever Hoist with 10 ft. Chain Fall 1,100
TLHC-005-15 1/2 Ton Lever Hoist with 15 ft. Chain Fall 1,100
TLHC-005-20 1/2 Ton Lever Hoist with 20 ft. Chain Fall 1,100
TLHC COMPACT LEVER HOIST SPECIFICATIONS
Product Number
Capacity (ton)
TLHC-0025